Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Freitag

TENNIS GRUPPENKURSE

ZUGERLAND

04. September 2023 bis 16. Dezember 2023

Zeit

16-17 h
17-18 h

18-19 h
19-20 h
20-21 h

14-15 h
15-16 h
16-17 h
17-18 h
18-19 h
19-20 h
20-21 h

19-20 h

Herbstferien:

Ausfall:

Kursdauer

Ort

Cham
Cham

Cham
Cham
Cham

Cham
Cham
Cham
Cham
Cham
Cham
Cham

Cham

Kat.

Junioren
Junioren

Erwachsene
Erwachsene
Erwachsene

Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Erwachsene
Erwachsene
Erwachsene

Erwachsene

Preis

Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.

420.-/4 Jun.
455.-/4 Jun.

455.-/4 Erw.
455 .-/14 Erw.
455 .-/14 Erw.

390.-/4 Jun.
390.-/4 Jun.
390.-/4 Jun.
420.-/4 Jun.
420.-/4 Erw.
420.-/4 Erw.
420.-/4 Erw.

420.-/4 Erw.

Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.

07. Oktober bis 22. Oktober 2023

Mittwoch, 01. November 2023

Freitag, 08. Dezember 2023

Montag,
Dienstag,
Mittwoch,
Freitag,

13 Wochen
13 Wochen
12 Wochen
12 Wochen

560.-/3 Jun.
607.-/3 Jun.

607.-/13 Erw.
607.-/13 Erw.
607.-/3 Erw.

520.-/3 Jun.
520.-/3 Jun.
520.-/3 Jun.
560.-/3 Jun.
560.-/3 Erw
560.-/3 Erw.
560.-/3 Erw.

560.-/3 Erw.
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